A-29
All Models
$750
EXTERNAL PRESSURE MODULES
FOR PCL340 SERIES, PCL1000, AND
PCL1200 CALIBRATORS
� Compatible with OMEGA
PCL340, PCL1000,

S
T
R
U
M
E
N
T
S
To Order (Specify Model Number)
PARAMETER RANGE OVER
MODEL NO. PRICE GAGE (psig) ACCURACY (% FS) PRESSURE NOTES
PCL-PMA $300 Pressure module adaptor (one required)
PCL-PM005G 750 0 to 5 (0 to 350 mbar) ±0.025%, ±0.003 psi 400% 9
PCL-PM007G 750 0 to 7.2 (0 to 500 mbar) ±0.035%, ±0.0025 psi 300% 4 and 7
PCL-PM010G 750 0 to 10 (0 to 700 mbar) ±0.025%, ±0.0025 psi 300% 9
PCL-PM030G 750 0 to 30 (0 to 2 bar) ±0.025% 300%
PCL-PM050G 750 0 to 50 (0 to 3.5 bar) ±0.03% 300%
PCL-PM100G 750 0 to 100 (0 to 7 bar) ±0.025% 300%
PCL-PM150G 750 0 to 150 (0 to 10 bar) ±0.035% 200% 4
PCL-PM300G 750 0 to 300 (0 to 20 bar) ±0.025% 200%
PCL-PM1KG 750 0 to 1000 (0 to 70 bar) ±0.05% 200% 6
PCL-PM1.5KG 750 0 to 1500 (0 to 100 bar) ±0.05% 200% 4
PCL-PM3KG 750 0 to 3000 (0 to 200 bar) ±0.1% 200%
PCL-PM5KG 750 0 to 5000 (0 to 340 bar) ±0.1% 200%
VACUUM (psig) AMBIENT PRESSURE: 0
PCL-PM005VAC $750 0 to -5 (0 to -350 mbar) ±0.025%, ±0.003 psi 400% 9
PCL-PM015VAC 750 0 to -15 (0 to -1 mbar) ±0.025%, ±0.0025 psi 300% 7
ABSOLUTE (psia) FULL VACUUM: 0
PCL-PM015A $750 0 to 15 (0 to 1 bar) ±0.025%, ±0.0025 psi 300% 7
PCL-PM030A 750 0 to 30 (0 to 2 bar) ±0.025% 300%
PCL-PM050A 750 0 to 50 (0 to 3.5 bar) ±0.03% 300%
PCL-PM100A 750 0 to 100 (0 to 7 bar) ±0.025% 300%
PCL-PM300A 750 0 to 300 (0 to 20 bar) ±0.025% 200%
COMPOUND (psig) AMBIENT PRESSURE: 0
PCL-PM015C $750 -15 to 15 (-1 to 1 bar) ±0.025%, ±0.0025 psi 300% 7
PCL-PM030C 750 -15 to 30 (-1 to 2 bar) ±0.025%, ±0.0025 psi 300%
DIFFERENTIAL (psid): SEE NOTE 1
PCL-PM005D $750 0 to 5 (0 to 350 mbar) ±0.025%, ±0.003 psi 400% 5 and 8
PCL-PM030D 750 0 to 30 (0 to 2 bar) ±0.025% 300% 5
PCL-PM050D 750 0 to 50 (0 to 3.5 bar) ±0.03% 300% 5
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Supplied with NIST-traceable calibration certificate.
Ordering Example: PCL-PMA, pressure module adaptor, $300 (one required to interface with calibrators). PCL-PM-15C, -15 to 15 psi
compound range pressure module, $750.
Notes: 1. Accuracy is percent of full scale range, over the 15 to 35°C temperature range. Includes the pressure/temperature hysteresis in psi.
The accuracy statement shown in the specification table is the base accuracy from
15 to 35°C. Outside this temperature range, add an additional ±0.0015% of FS per °C. To calculate the allowed deviation of a particular